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List of Holidays, 2026 

Sr. No. Occasion/Festival Date Day 

1 Makar Sankranti 14-01-2026 Wednesday 

2 Republic Day 26-01-2026 Monday 

3 Maha Shivratri 15-02-2026 Sunday 

4 Holi (Dhuleti) 04-03-2026 Wednesday 

5 Mahavir Jayanti 31-03-2026 Tuesday 

6 Good Friday 03-04-2026 Friday 

7 Labour Day 01-05-2026 Friday 

8 Raksha Bandhan 28-08-2026 Friday 

9 Independence Day 15-08-2026 Saturday 

10 Krishna Janmashtami 04-09-2026 Friday 

11 Ganesh Chaturthi/Samvatsari 15-09-2026 Tuesday 

12 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2026 Friday 

13 Dusshera (Vijaya Dashmi) 20-10-2026 Tuesday 

14 Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti 31-10-2026 Saturday 

15 Dhanteras 07-11-2026 Saturday 

16 Kali Chaudas 08-11-2026 Sunday 

17 Diwali Laxmi Pujan 09-11-2026 Monday 

18 Diwali- New Year 10-11-2026 Tuesday 

19 Bhai Dooj 11-11-2026 Wednesday 

20 Christmas 25-12-2026 Friday 

 

***Maha Shivratri & Kali Chaudas holiday fall on Sunday. 


